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71 OF 79 PRECINCTS 1 S E (REP) (DEH) S R S

0001 BAUGO 06 1  29 0 0 0 0 0

0002 BENTON 01 1  131 10 7.63 3 0 0 7

0003 CLEVELAND 04 1  33 2 6.06 2 0 0 0

0004 CLEVELAND 07 1  1356 80 5.90 30 21 0 29

0005 CLINTON 01 1  451 40 8.87 19 3 0 18

0006 CONCORD 01 1  1017 112 11.01 34 25 0 53

0007 CONCORD 02 1  1243 308 24.78 82 67 0 159

0008 CONCORD 03 1  1373 365 26.58 114 40 0 211

0009 CONCCKD 04 [  806 139 17.25 40 38 0 61

0010 CONCORD 05 1  881 125 14.19 34 25 0 66

0011 CONCORD 06 1  447 27 6.04 6 12 0 9

0012 CONCORD 07 1  1071 130 12.14 23 45 0 62

0013 CONCORD 08 1  816 67 8.21 25 18 0 24

0014 CONCORD 09 1  903 84 9.30 27 25 0 32

0015 CONCORD 10 1  1091 83 7.61 8 48 0 27

0016 CONCORD 11 1  1217 117 9.61 10 56 0 51

0017 CONCORD 12 1  816 63 7.72 14 21 0 28

0018 CONCORD 13 1  1515 178 11.75 44 59 0 75

0019 CONCORD 14 1  319 30 9.40 7 10 0 13

0020 CONCORD 15 1  782 101 12.92 6 65 0 30

0021 CONCORD 16 1  926 145 15.66 14 58 0 73

0022 CONCCKD 17 1  115 6 5.22 0 4 0 2

0023 CONCORD 19 1  4 1 25.00 1 0 0 0

0024 CONCORD 21 1110 120 10.81 14 58 0 48

0025 CONCORD 22 1  11 0 0 0 0 0

0026 CONCORD 23 889 117 13.16 41 24 0 52

0027 CONCORD 25 1  571 70 12.26 16 27 0 27

0028 CONCORD 31 1  El 7 13.73 7 0 0 0

0029 CONCORD 32 1  507 93 18.34 28 14 0 51

0030 CONCORD 33 1  351 123 35.04 42 25 0 56

0031 ELKHART 01 1  1382 179 12.95 65 44 0 70

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1057 214 20.25 66 55 0 93

0033 ELKHART 04 1  848 165 19.46 57 28 0 80

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1233 273 22.14 96 45 0 132

0035 ELKHART 06 1  649 246 37.90 81 53 0 112

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1123 316 28.14 105 49 0 162

0037 ELKHART 08 I  1318 224 17.00 61 55 0 108

0038 ELKHART 09 1  965 399 41.35 127 65 0 207

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1144 378 33.04 118 55 0 205

0040 ELKHART 11 1  402 128 31.84 25 30 0 73

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1110 530 47.75 60 188 0 282

0042 ELKHART 13 1  1153 293 25.41 56 96 0 141

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1189 446 37.51 65 162 0 219

0044 ELKHART 15 1  1323 537 40.59 139 119 0 279

0045 ELKHART 17 1  685 343 50.07 39 106 0 198

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1191 296 24.85 81 72 0 143
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71 OF 79 ,PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E  1 (REP) (DEM) S R S

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1192 575 48.24 1 113 189 0 273

0048 ELKHART 20 87 11 12.64 1 7 2 0 2

0049 ELKHART 21 1  0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0050 HARRISON 01 249 33 13.25 1 15 5 0 13

0051 HARRISON 02 14 2 14.29 1 0 0 0 2

0052 JEFFERSON 01 4 1 25.00 1 0 0 0 1

0053 JEFFERSON 02 1  3 0 1 0 0 0 0

0054 LOCKE 01 1  S 0 1 0 0 0 0

0055 LOCKE 02 1  1476 113 7.66 1 50 5 0 58

0056 MIDDLEBURY 02 1  764 38 4.97 1 12 0 0 26

0057 MIDDLEBURY 03 1  710 40 5.63 1 17 0 0 23

0058 MIDDLEBURY 04 1  921 35 3.80 1 18 0 0 17

0059 MIDDLEBURY 05 1  164 4 2.44 1 2 0 0 2

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1204 271 22.51 1 108 17 0 146

0061 OSOLO 01 1  4 0 1 0 0 0 0

0062 OSOLO 03 1  5 0 1 0 0 0 0

0053 OSOLO 04 1  417 25 6.00 1 9 3 0 13

0064 OSOLO 05 [  85 14 16.47 1 7 3 0 4

0065 OSOLo 05 1  615 64 10.41 1 19 19 0 26

0066 OSOllO 07 1  740 60 8.11 1 21 17 0 22

0067 OSOLO 08 1  1287 145 11.27 1 39 27 0 79

0068 OSOLO 09 303 40 13.20 1 13 10 0 17

0069 OSOLO 10 1  0 161 1 50 31 0 80

0070 OSOLO 11 1  1277 336 26.31 1 99 52 0 185

0071 OSOLO 12 1  1264 281 22.23 1 75 45 0 161

0072 OSOLO 13 1  7 0 1 0 0 0 0

0073 OSOLO 14 1  1135 291 25.64 1 117 58 0 116

0074 OSOLO 16 1  205 61 29.76 1 30 5 0 26

0075 UNION 02 1  981 150 15.29 1 69 8 0 73

0076 UNION 03 1  847 86 10.15 1 41 1 0 44

0077 UNION 04 1  667 43 6.45 1 17 2 0 24

0078 WASHINGTON 03 1213 230 18.96 1 45 16 0 169

0079 WASHINGTON 04 1  2 1 50.00 1 0 0 0 1

STRAIGHT PARTY

0  5371
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35 OF 40 PRECINCTS 1  G S E  1
1

(DEM) S R S 1
1

(REP) S R S 1
1

(REP) S R S 1

0001 BAUM 06
1
1  29 0

1

1 0 0
1

0 1 0 0
1

0 1 0 0 0|
0003 CLEVELAND 04 1  33 2 6.06 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0|
0004 CLEVELAND 07 1  1356 80 5.90 1 51 0 29 1 58 0 22 1 61 0 19 [
0006 CONCORD 01 1  1017 112 11.01 1 72 0 40 1 80 0 32 1 79 0 331
0007 CONCORD 02 1  1243 308 24.78 1 215 0 93 1 206 0 102 1 217 0 911
0008 CONCORD 03 1  1373 365 26.58 1 209 0 156 1 274 0 91 1 284 0 811
0009 CONCORD 04 [  806 139 17.25 1 90 0 49 1 92 0 47 1 95 0 44]
0010 CONCORD 05 1  881 125 14.19 1 84 0 41 84 0 41 1 88 0 371
0011 CONCORD 06 1  447 27 6.04 1 18 0 9 13 0 14 1 11 0 161
0012 CONCORD 07 1  1071 130 12.14 1 103 0 27 1 66 0 64 1 73 0 571
0013 CONCORD 08 1  816 67 8.21 1 44 0 23 1 47 0 20 1 48 0 191
0014 CONCORD 09 1  903 84 9.30 1 55 0 29 54 0 30 1 55 0 291
0015 CONCORD 10 1  1091 83 7.61 1 67 0 16 31 0 52 1 33 0 501
0016 CONCORD 11 1  1217 117 9.61 1 105 0 12 1 44 0 73 1 44 0 731
0017 CONCORD 12 1  816 63 7.72 1 41 0 22 34 0 29 1 38 0 251
0018 CONCORD 13 1  1515 178 11.75 1 126 0 52 101 0 77 1 104 0 741
0019 CONCORD 14 1  319 30 9.40 1 18 0 12 1 12 0 18 1 13 0 171
0020 CONCORD 15 1  782 101 12.92 1 93 0 G 1 30 0 71 1 30 0 711
0021 CONCORD 16 926 145 15.66 1 116 0 29 1 55 0 90 1 56 0 891
0022 CONCORD 17 115 6 5.22 1 6 0 0 1 1 0 G 1 1 0 G|
0023 CONCORD 19 1  4 1 25.00 1 0 0 1  1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0|
0024 CONCORD 21 1110 120 10.81 1 104 0 16 1 47 0 73 1 49 0 71|
0025 CONCORD 22 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0|
0026 CONCCRD 23 1  869 117 13.16 1 70 0 47 1 79 0 38 1 85 0 321
0027 CONCORD 25 1  571 70 12.26 1 56 0 14 1 33 0 37 1 32 0 381
0052 OEFI;ERSON 01 4 1 25.00 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 I 1 0 0|
0061 OSOLO 01 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 oj
0062 OSOLO 03 1  5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 G|
0063 OSOLO 04 1  417 25 6.00 1 15 0 10 17 0 G 1 16 0 9|
0064 OSOLO 05 ]  85 14 16.47 1 8 0 G 10 0 4 ] 10 0 4|
0065 OSOLO 06 1  615 64 10.41 1 38 0 26 34 0 30 1 39 0 251
0066 OSOLO 07 1  740 60 8.11 1 41 0 19 1 45 0 15 1 44 0 161
0067 OSOLO 08 1  1287 145 11.27 1 94 0 51 102 0 43 1 107 0 381
0068 OSOLO 09 303 40 13.20 1 25 0 15 1 28 0 12 1 29 0 111
0069 OSOLO 10 1  0 161 1 103 0 58 1 113 0 48 1 118 0 43]
0070 OSOLO 11 1  1277 336 26.31 1 205 0 131 1 243 0 93 1 248 0 88|
0071 OSOLO 12 1  1264 281 22.23 1 168 0 113 191 0 90 1 205 0 761
0072 OSOLO 13 1  7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0|
0073 OSOLO 14 1  1135 291 25.64 1 169 0 122 214 0 77 1 221 0 701
0074 OSOLO 16 1  205 61 29.76 1 27 0 34 1

1

54 0 7 1
1

55 0 G|

GRAND TOTALS 1  26689 3949
1

14.80 1 2635 0
1

1313 1 2496 0 1453 1 2592 0 13571

CLERK EIXHART JUDffi OF CITY COURT
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' 1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1 ELKHART
1

E 0 U E

' 1  gt R R A M
1

I E B C N C N R A I

1
S R A A 0 E I E R S

1

1  T S L S U N C A 0 H 0 V U V

1  E L T T T 0 D N L V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A L E E T D T

1  E T G E R R E E E

7 OF 8 PRECINCTS 1 S E (REP) (OEM) S R S

0007 CONCORD 02 1  1243 308 24.78 134 171 0 3

0008 CONCORD 03 1  1373 365 26.58 208 151 0 6

0011 CONCORD 06 1  447 27 6.04 11 15 0 1

0012 CONCORD 07 1  1071 130 12.14 43 86 0 1

0015 CONCORD 10 1  1091 83 7.61 7 5 0 1

0062 OSOLO 03 5 0 0 0 0 0

0064 OSOLO 05 1  85 14 16.47 0 0 0 0

0067 OSOLO 08 1  1287
r

145 11.27 82 63 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
[  6602 1072 16.24 485 491 0 12
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1 C»IHON COUNCIL DIST 2 El

1  R V T P

1  E 0 U E CMC

G T R R K . R

1  I E B C N C A  A

S R A A 0 E D  B

1  T S L S U N T 0 V U V

1  E L T T T R V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A E E T D T

E T G E R E E E

7 OF 8 PRECINCTS 1
1

S E (OEM) S R S

0003 CLEVELAND 04
1
1  33 2 6,06 0 0 2

0004 CLEVELAND 07 1  1356 80 5.90 49 0 31

0006 CONCORD 01 1  1017 112 11.01 70 0 42

0010 CONCORD 05 1  881 125 14,19 81 0 44

0061 OSOLO 01 1  4 0 0 0 0

0063 OSOLO 04 1  417 25 6.00 17 0 8

0065 OSOLO 06 1  615 64 10.41 40 0 24

0066 OSOLO 07 1  740
1

60 8.11 34 0 26

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  5063 468 9.24 291 0 177

ELKHART
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 ELKHART

E 0 U E

1  G T R R D P

I E B C N C A 0

1  S R A A 0 E D E H V L

1  T S L S U N A . E I A 0 V U V

1  E L T T T V  N D S V 0 N 0

1 0 A I  K K E T D T

1  E T G D  E I R E E E

7 OF 8 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E (REP) (OEM) S R S

00S4 osoi!o 05 [  85 14 16.47 7 6 0 1

0068 OSOLO 09 303 40 13.20 26 13 0 1

0069 0S0l!0 10 1  0 161 83 76 0 2

0070 osoi!o 11 1  1277 335 26.31 195 130 0 11

0071 OSOLO 12 1  1264 281 22.23 158 112 0 11

0072 OSOl!o 13 1  7 0 0 0 0 0

0073 OSOllO 14 1  1135 291 25.64 179 106 0 6

0074 OSOLO 16 1  205 61 29.76 50 11 0 0

i
aWND TOTALS 1  4276 1184 27.69 698 454 0 32
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 ELKHART

1 1  E 0 U E

G T R R

1 1  I £ B C N C D F

1 1  S R A A 0 E J L A M I
I 1  T S L S U N E . B 1 S 0 V U V
1

1 E L T T T R  E G K V 0 N 0

1 1 0 A R  L K E T D T

1  E T Q Y  L T R E E E

7 PRECINCTS
1

1  ̂
1

S E (REP) (OEM) S R S

0013 CONCOI^ 08 1  816 67 8.21 39 28 0 0

0016 CONCORD 11 1  1217 117 9.61 17 96 0 4

0017 CONCCRD 12 [  816 63 7.72 27 34 0 2

0018 CONCORD 13 1  1515 178 11.75 45 58 0 4

0022 CONCORD 17 1  115 6 5.22 1 5 0 0

0023 CONCORD 19 1  4 1 25.00 1 0 0 0

0052 JEFFERSON 01 1  4
1

1 25.00 1 0 0 0

1

aVWD TOTALS
1

4487 433 9.65 131 221 0 10
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1  R V T P CfflMJN COUNCIL DIST 5 ELKHART

E 0 U E

G T R R N M

I E B C N C A H

S R A A 0 E T I H B C

1  T S L S U N H D . R U 0 V U V

E L T T T A D E R V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A N E N R E T D T

E T G N T Y R E E E

5 PRECINCTS 1  0
1

S E (REP) (DEH) S R S

0018 CONCORD 13 1  1515 178 11.75 30 41 0 0

0021 CONCORD 16 1  926 145 15.65 32 110 0 3

0024 CONCORD 21 1  1110 120 10.81 1 22 0 0

0026 CONCORD 23 1  889 117 13.16 70 45 0 2

0027 CONCORD 25
1

1  571 70 12.26 21 49 0 0

GRAND TOTALS 1  5011 630 12.57 154 267 0 5
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL OIST 6 EIXHART

1  E 0 U E

G T R R D W L K

1  I E B C N C A H A I

1  S R A A 0 E V E T N

1  T S L S U N I E 0 G 0 V U V

1  E L T T T D L N V 0 N 0

]  R 0 A E Y E T D T

1  E T Q R A R E E E

6 OF 8 PRECINCTS 1  D S E (REP) (DEH) S R S

0001 BAUGO 06
1
1  29 0 0 0 0 0

0009 CONCORD 04 1  806 139 17.25 69 70 0 0

0014 CONCORD 09 1  903 84 9.30 43 40 0 1

0015 CONCORD 10 1  1091 83 7.61 6 62 0 2

0019 CONCORD 14 1  319 30 9.40 12 15 0 3

0020 CONCCKD 15 1  782 101 12.92 11 90 0 0

0024 CONC«y) 21 1110 120 10.81 26 65 0 6

0025 CONCCRD 22 1  11
1

0 0 0 0 0

SIAND TOTALS
1
1  5051 557 11.03 167 342 0 12
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MAYOR GOSHEN

1

1
1  R V

1
T P Z B

1
1  E 0 U E 1 B R A 0

1  G T R R 1 E 0 G L C N R R A

1  I G B C N C N G I E K T I  . G
1

1  S R AA 0 E 1 J E N I R C  U

1  T S L S U N A R A C 0 V U V A H  I 0 V U V

1  E L T T T M S H V 0 N 0 G A  R V 0 N 0

1 0 A I T E T D T E R  R E T D T

1  E T G  1 N Y R E E E R D  E R E E E
22 OF 24 PRECINCTS 1  G

1

S E  1
I

(REP) (DEH) S R S (REP) (DEH) S R S

0028 CONCORD 31 1  51 7 13.73 [ 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
0029 CONCORD 32 1  507 93 18.34 1 61 27 0 5 65 24 0 4
0030 CONCORD 33 1  351 123 35.04 1 68 55 0 0 75 46 0 2

0031 ELXHART 01 1  1382 179 12.95 1 109 69 0 1 104 73 0 2

0032 ELXHART 03 1  1057 214 20.25 1 116 97 0 1 115 98 0 1

0033 ELXHART 04 1  848 165 19.46 [ 95 68 0 2 100 61 0 4

0034 ELXHART 05 1  1233 273 22.14 1 164 107 0 2 160 110 0 3

0035 ELXHART 06 1  649 246 37.90 1 141 105 0 0 143 101 0 2

0036 ELXHART 07 1  1123 316 28.14 1 198 115 0 3 200 111 0 5
0037 ELKHART 08 1  1318 224 17.00 1 128 91 0 5 131 92 0 1

0038 ELXHART 09 1  965 399 41.35 1 221 170 0 8 241 149 0 9
0039 ELXHART 10 1  1144 378 33.04 1 219 154 0 5 227 138 0 13
0040 ELKHART 11 1  402 128 31.84 1 53 74 0 1 50 77 0 1

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1110 530 47.75 1 127 400 0 3 127 396 0 7
0042 ELXHART 13 1  1153 293 25.41 1 107 183 0 3 110 180 0 3
0043 ELKHART 14 1  1189 446 37.51 1 113 333 0 0 121 323 0 2
0044 ELXHART 15 1  1323 537 40.59 1 258 271 0 8 266 266 0 5
0045 ELKHART 17 1  685 343 50.07 1 94 248 0 1 103 236 0 4
0046 ELKHART 18 1  1191 296 24.85 1 145 144 0 7 152 136 0 8
0047 ELKHART 19 1  1192 575 48.24 1 184 374 0 17 194 366 0 15

0048 ELKHART 20 1  87 11 12.64 1 7 3 0 1 7 3 0 1

0049 ELXHART 21 i  0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0050 HARRISON 01 1  249 33 13.25 1 22 11 0 0 21 11 0 1

0053 JEFrtRSON 02 I  3
1

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

QWHD TOTALS
1
1  19212 5809

1
30.24 1 2637 3099 0 73 2719 2997 0 93

CLERK-TREASURER GOSHEN
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JUDGE OF CITY COURT

GOSHEN

R V T P 1 1 M

1  E 0 U E 1 1 C

G T R R 1 R L M 1 E E B F W K

1  I E B C N C 1 I  . E 1 R H R  E L M G A

1  S R AA 0 E 1 C  H 1 I A E  D I . E S

1  T S L S U N 1 H  L 0 V U V 1 C N T  D N  R T 0 V U V

1  E L T T T A V 0 N 0 A U T  E D  8 E V 0 N 0

1 0 A R E T D T 1 E L A  E R E T D T

1  E T G  j D R E E E L L R S R E E E

22 OF 24 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E  1
1

(REP) S R S 1
1

(REP) (REP) (DEM) (DEH) S R S

0028 CONCORD 31
1

1  51 7 13.73 1 7 0
1

0 6 6 0 0 0 2

0029 CONCORD 32 1  507 93 18.34 1 69 0 24 58 65 24 22 0 17

0030 CONCORD 33 1  351 123 35.04 1 92 0 311 63 75 47 41 0 20

0031 ELXHART 01 1  1382 179 12.95 1 140 0 39 88 94 68 66 0 42

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1057 214 20.25 1 151 0 631 93 112 90 92 0 41

0033 ELKHART 04 1  848 165 19.46 1 123 0 42 79 103 60 61 0 27

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1233 273 22.14 1 199 0 741 147 160 97 104 0 38

0035 ELKHART 06 1  649 246 37.90 1 192 0 54| 131 149 100 90 0 22

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1123 316 28.14 1 245 0 71 177 209 101 92 0 53

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1318 224 17.00 1 150 0 741 119 128 85 80 0 36

0038 ELKHART 09 1  965 399 41.35 1 308 0 911 211 267 150 111 0 59

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1144 378 33.04 1 294 0 84| 184 257 140 105 0 70

0040 ELKHART 11 1  402 128 31.84 1 82 0 461 48 66 65 59 0 18

0041 ELKI^T 12 1  1110 530 47.75 1 274 0 2561 114 157 389 349 0 51

0042 ELKI^T 13 1  1153 293 25.41 1 175 0 118| 96 124 172 151 0 43

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1189 446 37.51 I 237 0 209| 116 154 280 288 0 54

0044 ELKI^T 15 1  1323 537 40.59 1 382 0 155| 226 298 252 220 0 78

0045 ELKI^T 17 1  685 343 50.07 1 194 0 1491 90 122 227 215 0 32

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1191 296 24.85 1 207 0 89] 106 150 127 112 0 97

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1192 575 48.24 1 336 0 239) 154 232 340 287 0 137

0048 ELKHART 20 1  87 11 12.64 1 7 0 4 2 4 1 1 0 14

0049 ELKHART 21 1  0 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

0050 HARRISON 01 1  249 33 13.25 1 25 0 8] 19 21 9 11 0 6

0053 JEFFERSON 02 1  3
1

0 1
1

0 0 8|
1

0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  19212 5809

1
30.24 3889 0

1
1920 2327 2953 2824 2557 0 957

COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARSE GOSHEN

2 TO BE ELECTED

S R

A 0

N D

D R

R I

A G

U

E

Z
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1
1

1
1

1 D E R

i
1 1  R V T P 0 . I
1

1 1  E 0 U E 1 N  E
1

1  6T R R 1 A ( G

1  I E B C N C 1 L D S M F

1  S R A A 0 E 1 DOE A I

1  T S L S U N 1 N C T S 0 V U V

1  E L T T T 1 ) K T H V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A E E E T D T

1  E T G  1 R R R E E E

6 PRECINaS 1  D S E  1 (REP) (DEM) S R S

0028 CONCORD 31 1  51 7 13.73 1 7 0 0 0

0029 CONCORD 32 1  507 93 18.34 1 64 25 0 4

0031 euoIart 01 1  1382 179 12.95 1 104 74 0 1

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1233 273 22.14 1 26 9 0 0

0035 ELKHART 06 1  649 246 37.90 1 137 108 0 1

0050 HARRISON 01 1  249
1

33 13.25 1
1

20 11 0 2

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  4071 831

1
20.41 358 227 0 8

COmON COUNCIL DIST 1 GOSHEN
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 2 GOSHEN

1  E 0 U E

1  G T R R D L N R M

1  I £ B C N C 0 . I A E

1  S R AA 0 E U  S C R

1  T S L S U N G  L H C 0 V U V

1  E L T T T L  E AA V 0 N 0

1  ̂ 0 A A  Y E D £ T D T

1  E T G S L 0 R E E E

6 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E (RHP) (DEH) S R S

0034 ELKHART 05 1  1233 273 22.14 135 99 0 4

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1123 316 28.14 148 89 0 6

0037 ELKHART 08 1  1318 224 17.00 75 35 0 1

0038 ELKHART 09 1  965 399 41.35 247 142 0 10

0039 ELKHART 10 1  1144 378 33.04 233 141 0 4

0040 ELKHART 11 I  402
t

128 31.84 38 36 0 1

WAND TOTALS
1
1  6185 1718 27.78 876 542 0 26
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 GOSHEN

1  E 0 U E
1 1  G T R R HPS S M

1  I E 6 C N C A . C H A

1 1  S R AA 0 E T  H A R
1

1  T S L S U N T  R N T 0 V U V

1  E L T T T H  0 N 1 V 0 N 0

1 0 A E  C A N E T D T

1  E T G U  K N R E E E

5 OF 6 PRECINCTS 1  0 S E (REP) (OEM) S R S

0030 CONCCM) 33 \  351 123 35.04 81 41 0 1

0032 ELKHART 03 1  1057 214 20.25 114 98 0 2

0033 ELKHART 04 1  848 165 19.46 95 66 0 4

0036 ELKHART 07 1  1123 316 28.14 52 19 0 2

0037 ELKHART 08 1318 224 17.00 39 49 0 0

0053 JEFFERSON 02 1  3
1

0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
1

4700 1042 22.17 381 273 0 9
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1  R V T P COmON COJNCIL OIST 4 GOSHEN

E 0 U E

G T R R K V H E

1 1  I E B C N C E E E 1

, 1  S R A A 0 E L N G C

1 1  T S L S U N L 0 A H 0 V u V
i 1  E L T T T A S N 0 V 0 N 0

1 0 A K K R E T 0 T

1 1  E T G Y N R E E E

7 PRECINCTS 1  ̂ S E (REP) (DEM) S R S

0033 ELKHART 04 1  848 165 19.46 0 0 0 0

0037 ELXHART 08 1  1318 224 17.00 14 10 0 1

0040 elkiIart 11 1  402 128 31.84 17 36 0 0

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1110 530 47.75 94 295 0 8

0042 ELKHART 13 [  1153 293 25.41 104 187 0 2

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1189 446 37.51 78 145 0 2

0044 ELKHART
1

15 1  1323
1

537 40.59 260 272 0 5

QIAND TOTALS 1  7343 2323 31.64 567 945 0 18
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j  R V T P

1 1  E 0 U E 1 P L
1
1 G T R R 1 H E

1 I E B C N C I D
1

S R A A 0 E 1 C L Y L E
1 1  T S L S U N 0 . 0 R 0 V U V

E L T T T L  D A V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A  1 I  E C E T D T

E T G  1 N  R H R E E E

6 OF 7 PRECINCTS 1  Q S E  1 (REP) (DEH) S R S

0041 ELKHART 12 1  1110 530 47.75 1 31 101 0 1

0043 ELKHART 14 1  1189 446 37.51 1 46 174 0 1

0045 ELKHART 17 1  685 343 50.07 1 104 238 0 1

0046 ELKHART 18 1  1191 296 24.85 I 165 125 0 6

0047 ELKHART 19 1  1192 575 48.24 1 226 336 0 13

0048 ELKHART 20 1  87 11 12.64 1 7 3 0 1

0049 ELKHART 21 1  0
1

0 1 0 0 0 0

eWND TOTALS
1
1  5454 2201

1
40.36 1 579 977 0 23

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 5 GOSHEN
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MAYOR NAPPANEE
•

1
1

1

1
f

NAPPANEE NAPPANEE

1
1

1
1 C M

1 1 H A

1  R V T P R L

1  E 0 U E 1 I T

1  gt R R 1 P J J P K S E

1  I E B C N C 1 H E E . N T R

S R A A 0 E 1 I N F  I 0

1  T S L S U N L K 0 V U V F  G 0 V U V P 0 V U V 1
E L T T T 1 I V 0 N 0 R  K V 0 N 0 H V 0 N 0 I

[  ̂ 0 A N E T D T E  T E T D T E E T D T 1

E T 8  1 S R E E E Y R E E E R R E E E I
4 OF 5 PRECINCTS 1  D S E  1

1

(REP) S R S (REP) S R S (REP) S R S 1

0054 LOCKE 01 1  8 0
1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|
0055 LOCKE 02 1  1476 113 7.66 1 103 0 10 102 0 11 101 0 12|
0075 UNION 02 1  981 150 15.29 1 137 0 13 132 0 18 135 0 151
0076 UNION 03 1  847 86 10.15 1 83 0 3 84 0 2 85 0 ij
0077 UNION 04 1  667 43 6.45 1

1

39 0 4 42 0 1 39 0 4|

GRAND TOTALS 1  3979 392
1

9.85 1 362 0 30 360 0 32 360 0 321

CLERK-TREASURER JUDGE OF THE CITY COURT
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4 OF 5 PRECINCTS

0054 LOCKE 01

0055 LOCKE 02

0075 UNION 02

0076 UNION 03

0077 UNION 04

GRAND TOTALS

8

1476

981

847

667

3979

0

113

150

86

43

T P

U E

R R

N C

0 E

U N

T T

A

G

E

7.66

15.29

10.15

6.45

392 9.85

COMMON COUNCIL AT-LARGE

NAPPANEE

K V

E E

L E

B N

I S

T

R

A

(REP)

0

95

131

83

41

350

0 V

V 0

E T

R E

S

U V

N 0

D T

E E

R S

0

18

19

3

2

42

COMMON COUNCIL DIST 1

NAPPANEE

B L

E E

N A

V

I

T

T

(REP)

0

103

136

83

39

361

0 V

V 0

E T

R E

S

U V

N 0

D T

E E

R S

0

10

14

3

4

31

C(»(MON COUNCIL DIST 2

NAPPANEE

A y

u 0

S D

T E

I R

N

(REP)

0

100

131

82

39

352

0 V

V 0

E T

R E

S

U V

N 0

D T

E E

R S

0

13

19

4

4
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1  R V T P COMMON COUNCIL DIST 3 NAPPANEE 1 COMMON COUNCIL DIST 4 W

1  E 0 U E 1
1 1  G T R R C B 1

1  I E B C N 0 H U 1  D K G
1  S R AA 0 E A R 1  U . E

; 1  TS L S U N A R R K 0 V U V 1  S Y 0 V U V

1  E L T T T K 0 L L V 0 N 0 I  T E V 0 N 0

1 1  ̂ 0 A Y S I E E T D T I  R E T D T

1 \  E T G A E Y R E E E 1  ̂ R E E E

4 OF 5 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E (REP) (OEM) S R S 1  (REP)
1

S R S

0054 LOCKE 01
1

1  8 0 0 0 0 0
1

1  0 0 0

0055 LOCKE 02 1  1476 113 7.66 97 15 0 1 1  102 0 11

0075 UNION 02 1  981 150 15.29 118 28 0 4 130 0 20

0076 UNION 03 1  847 86 10.15 74 11 0 1 1  84 0 2

0077 UNION 04 1  667
t

43 6.45 34 8 0 1 1  41
1

0 2

GRAND TOTALS
I

3979 392 9.85 323 62 0 7 1  357 0 35

NAPPANEE
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1 1 0 L K
1 1 1 A . 0

1  R V T P 1 H  C C A

1  E 0 U E 1 I  H A N

1  G T R R 1 E  A T T

1  I E B C N C N K 0

S R AA 0 E 1 0 Y N

1  T S L S U N M E 0 V U V

1  E L T T T S L V 0 N 0

1 0 A  1 K L E T 0 T

1  E T G  1 I I R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  0 S E  1 (REPI (OEM) S R S

0078 WASHINGTON 03 1  1213 230 18.96 1 84 142 0 4

0079 WASHINGTON 04 1  2
t

1 50.00 1 0 1 0 0

GRAND TOTALS
I
[  1215 231

1
19.01 1 84 143 0 4

CLERK-TREASURER BRISTOL
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2 PRECINCTS
I

0078 WASHINGTON 03

0079 VIASHINGTCN 04

GRAND TOTALS

TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE BRISTOL

3 TO BE ELECTED

1
1 R D R D R S

1 A E E I  M

1 Y A N A  I

R V T P M N T M B N  T

E 0 U E 1 0  F A A E M H

G T R R 1 D E D N  R R K C

I E B C N C J B 0  E D  0 Y E C J T

S R A A 0 E 1 E E U  S W E R L A E

T S L S U N F A G  H L U N R 0 V U V

E L T T T F 0 L  I J L R I R V 0 N 0

R 0 A H A  T R E E C Y E T D T

E T G  1 Y S  H N E R E E E

D S E  1
1

(I^P) (REP) (REP) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) S R S

1213 230 18.96 1 153 161 151 57 58 50 0 60

2 1 50.00 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1215 231 19.01 1 154 162 152 57 58 50 0 60
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4 PRECINCTS

0056 HIDDLEBURY 02

0057 HIDDLEBURY 03

0058 HIDDLEBURY 04

0059 HIDDLEBURY 05

GRAND TOTALS

CLERK-TREASURER HIDDLEBURY 1 TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE HIDDLEBURY
1 3 TO BE ELECTED

R V T P 1
E 0 U E 1 M H

G T R R 1  M C I 0

I E B C N C C K I R C L J Y

S R A A 0 E H U 1  I H L E A

T S L S U N A I 0 V U V 1  A P A 0 R H 0 V U V

E L T T T L P V 0 H 0 N E E W E W V 0 N 0

R 0 A I E E T D T D L A H A E T D T

E T G R R E E E 1  A Y Y K R E E E

D S E (REP) S R S 1  (REP)
I

(REP) (REP) S R S

764 38 4.97 34 0 4
1

1  31 31 33 0 19

710 40 5.63 36 0 4 1  30 30 33 0 27

921 35 3.80 34 0 1 29 27 27 0 22

164 4 2.44 4 0 0 1  4
1

4 4 0 0

2559 117 4.57 108 0 9
1
1  94 92 97 0 68
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CLERK-TREASURER MILLERSBURG

1
1  R V

1
T P 1 M T

1
1

1  E 0 U E 1 A A 1
1  G T R R 1 C Y 1
1  I E B C N C 1 K L 1
1  S R A A 0 E 1 E 0 1  OSS
1  T S L S U N 1 N R 0 V U V E . M 0 V U V

1  E L T T T 1 Z V 0 N 0 1  A I V 0 N 0

1  R 0 A  1 I E T D T 1  N T E T D T

1  E T G  1 E R E E E 1  H R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  D S E  1 (REP) S R S 1  (REP) S R S

0002 BENTON 01 1  131 10 7.63 1 9 0 1 1  7 0 3

0005 CLINTON 01 1  451
1

40 8.87 1 35 0 5 1  35
1

0 5

GRAND TOTALS 1  582 50 8.59 1 44 0 6
1

1  42 0 8
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TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 MILLERSBURG
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TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2 MILLERSBURG
. R V T P i

E 0 U E 1 1  L A R
G T R R 1 C L 1  A . A

1  I E B C N C 1 D E R H A 1  R N
S R A A 0 E 1 A . U R N 1  R D

1  T S L S U N 1 N  T I P 0 V U V 1  Y 0 0 V U V

E L T T T A  T S H V 0 N 0 1  L V 0 N 0

1 0 A E E E T D T 1  f E T D T

E T G  1 R R R E E E 1  H R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  D
1

S E  1 (REP) (OEM) S R S 1  (REP) S R S

0002 BENTON 01 1  131 10 7.63 1 6 3 0 1 1  9 0 1

0005 CLINTON 01 1  451
1

40 8.87 1
t

35 5 0 0 1  35 0 5

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  582 50

1
8.59 1 41 8 0 1 1  44 0 6

TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 MILLERSBURG
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1  R V T P CLERK-TREASURER WAKARUSA 1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 WAKARUSA

E 0 U E 1
1  G T R R 1  C G

1  I E B C N C K F 1  A I
S R A A 0 E A R R L

1  T S L S U N T 0 0 V U V 1  L B 0 V U V

E L T T T I M V 0 N 0 1  E V 0 N 0

I  R 0 A E E E T D T 1  ̂ E T D T

E T G R R E E E [  T R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  ̂
1

S E (REP) S R S 1  (REP)
1

S R S

0051 HARRISON 02
1

1  14 2 14.29 2 0 0
1

1  2 0 0

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1204
j

271 22.51 244 0 27 1  223
1

0 48

GRAND TOTALS 1  1218 273 22.41 246 0 27 1  225 0 48
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1
1

TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2 WAKARUSA 1 TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 WAKARUSA |
1  1

1

1 R C M
1

1
1  R V T P A . I 1

E 0 U E N G T 1
G T R R D . S 1

, 1  I E B C N C A  C 1
S R A A 0 E L  H S W 1  P K

1  T S L S U N L  E C E 0 V U V H L 0 V U V 1
E L T T T L 0 L V 0 N 0 I 0 V 0 N 0 1

1  R 0 A E T D E T D T 1  L T E T D T 1
1  E T G N T Y R E E E 1  Z R E E E 1

2 PRECINCTS I  ̂
1

S E (REP) (DEH) S R S 1  (REP)
1

S R S 1

0051 HARRISON 02 1  14 2 14.29 2 0 0 0
1

1  2 0 0  1
0060 OLIVE 02 1  1204

1

271 22.51 208 60 0 3 1  232
1

0 39 1

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  1218 273 22.41 210 60 0 3

1
1  234 0 39 1
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TOWN COUNCIL WARD 2 HAKARUSA

1 1 R C M

R V T P 1 A . I

1  E 0 U E 1 N G T

1  ST R R 1 D . S

1  I E B C N C 1 A  C

1  S R A A 0 E 1 L  H S W P K

1  T S L S U N 1 L  E C E 0 V U V H L 0 V U V

1  E L T T T 1 L 0 L V 0 N 0 I 0 V 0 N 0

1 0 A  1 E T D E T D T L T E T D T

1  E T G  1 N T Y R E E E Z R E E E

2 PRECINCTS 1  0 S E  1 (REP) (DEM) S R S (REP) S R S

0051 HARRISON 02 1  14 2 14.29 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

0060 OLIVE 02 1  1204
1

271 22.51 1 208 60 0 3 232 0 39

GRAND TOTALS
1
1  1218 273

1
22.41 1 210 60 0 3 234 0 39

TOWN COUNCIL WARD 3 WAKARUSA


